VFD SERIES FLOW DIVIDER
FLOW CONTROL VALVES
C
301
流 量控 制 閥
系列 分流閥VFD
MODEL 型 式
VFD-16 350 (5076 psi) 194 51.25 gpm( )

重 量 Kg
VFD = FLOW DIVIDER
編號 說明HOW TO ORDER
VFD 16 90
1 2 3
VALVE SERIES1
系列 名稱
2
3
分 流閥
流量
Flow
lpm
90: 90 l/min
150: 150 l/min
110: 110 l/min
190: 194 l/min
220: 220 l/min
操作壓力
Operating Pressure
bar
SUBPLATE MOUNTING SIZE
FLOW SPECIFICATIONS
稱呼 口徑
流量 規格
CONTROL PORT(S) 動作形 式
Size : 16
12.7 0.50”)(
孔口Cavity :CS16A-4N
特性 曲線PERFORMANCE
測試 條件
油溫 度
Test Conditions
Oil Temperature : 50 C(122 F)
Viscosity : 35 cSt (163 SSU)黏性
見附 錄A _ 0 0 5 頁面
See Page Appendixes-A 005_
流 量FLOW lpm
lpm0 38 76 114 152 190
bar
0
7
14
21
28
35
42
90
150 190
ISO4406. 21/19/16 NAS1638,10
Hex 38 1.50”)(
67.7 Nm
(50 ft-Ib) Max
最大
分流 精度